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so come early, get the best seats, and eat!

Tonight Only, June 28, 8:30 p.m. Tickets $6
LOUDON WAINWRIGHT Il
also: Jeremy S. Kramer
Tues., June 30, from 6:30 An Evening with Tickels $6
The New CHARLES LLOYD Quartet
Introducing: MICHEL PETRUCCIANI

Europe's Most Astounding Young Pianist
‘Wed., July 1, from 8:30 An Evening with Tickets $5

SIMON & BARD

Thurs., July 2, from 8:30 An Evening with Tickets $5.50

Kevin Burke/Micheal O'Domhnaill

Fri., July 3, from 8:30 An Evening with Tickets $6
MERLIN
Wed.-Fri., July 8:10, 8:00 & 10:30 p.m. Tickets W-Th: $8.00; Fri: $9.00
STEPHANE GRAPPELLI
Special Guestt GEORGE WINSTON, solo piano
Sat., July 11,8:00 & 10:30 p.m. Tickets $9
JOSE FELICIANO
Wed., July 15, 8:30 p.m. Tickets $6

RAMBLIN' JACK ELLIOTT
TOWNES van ZANDT
Thurs., July 16, 8:30 p.m. Tickets $5
Idris Ackamoor’s
CULTURAL ODYSSEY

Fri., July 17,8:00 & 11:00 p.m.  Other Prods. presents  Tickets $5
In Concert Taping for T.V. Comedy Special

Dana Carvey/Michael Pritchard

Sat., July 18,8:30 & 11:00 p.m. Tickets $7.50
g Ai julli; Morgan T.h-e:;(r.e: Berkeley5487234 """"
July 2-3,8:30 p.m., July 4,9:30 p.m. Tickets $5, $6

Duck’s Breath Mystery Theatre
Unleashes Gonad the Barbarian & More.
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Advance tickets at GAMH Box Office Mon-Fri. Noon o 6 PM; Sat. 2 PM to
mndm?m No Service Charge. Or Mail Order (Allow 10 days) to 859 O'Farrell
St. S.F 94109. Also—Agency Sales Exlusively at BASS Outlets (85c to $1.25
service charge per ticket.) Dial TELETIX or Charge by Phone 835-4342. Minors
Welcome (No Children under 6 years of age). Closed July 4th
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